Form 3160-3 (November 1983) (formerly 9-331C)

BUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE.

30-039-2318

(Other instructions on reverse side) UNITED STATES

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

Form ap	ono	red.		,	_	ľ	$^{\circ}\omega$
Budget				1	004	۱.	0136
Expires	Au	gust	31,	1	98	5	

		INT OF THE	HATEN	IUK		1	5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND SERIAL NO.		
	BUREAU	OF LAND MAN	AGEMEN	T		-	Jicarilla Contract 155		
A DDI ICATION	N FOR PERMI	T TO DRILL	DEEPE	N OR I	PLUG BA	CK	6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTES OR TRIBE NAME		
	4 TOR PERIMI	1 TO DIVICE	, , , , ,	, O			Jicarilla Apache		
1a. TYPE OF WORK DR	ILL 🖾	DEEPEN	! 🗆	PL	UG BACK		7. UNIT AGREEMENT NAME		
b. TIPE OF WELL				NOTE TO	MULTIPLE		S. FARM OR LEASE NAMB		
WELL W	ELL OTHER		20	NGLE X	TONE	_닏-	Jicarilla Contract 155		
NAME OF OPERATOR							9. WELL NO.		
Amoco Produc	tion Co.						26		
ADDRESS OF OPERATOR	n i Pauli	natan N.M	97/01				10. FIELD AND POOL, OR WILDCAT		
501 Airport L. LOCATION OF WELL (R	Drive, Farmi	and in accordance	with any B	fate reculrem	èn(s.f)		Otero Chacra		
44	70' FSL x 790		1.4.		i v. E i	ر	1]. SHC., T., E., M., OR BLE.		
137	O L2F X 130	IML		MAY28	1985	ļ	AND BURYEY OR AREA		
At proposed prod. son			111111111111111111111111111111111111111	NW/SW Sec 29,T26N,R5W					
4. DISTANCE IN MILES	Same	NEAREST TOWN OR	POST OF A	OF LAND	MANAGEM	ENT	12. COUNTY OR PARISH 13. STATE		
	itheast of Bl		FARMIN	IGION RES	OURCE AR	EA	Rio Arriba NM		
5. DISTANCE FROM PROP			16. NO	OF ACRES 1	N LEASE	17. NO. 0	OF ACRES ASSIGNED		
LOCATION TO NEAREST FROMERTY OR LEASE LINE, FT. (Also to nearest drig. unit line, if any) [8] DISTANCE FROM PROPOSED LOCATION®		790 '	24	2477.56		TO TI	TO THIS WELL 160		
				OPOSED DEPT	н	20. ROTA	ROTARY OR CABLE TOOLS		
TO NEAREST WELL, D	RILLING, COMPLETED.	7501 500	_ 20	2001		Po	tary		
OR APPLIED FOR, ON THIS LEASE, FT. 21. ELEVATIONS (Show whether DF, RT, GR, etc.)		DRILLINGS	OPERATIO	3880.			22. APPROX. DATE WORK WILL START*		
		3001501	O COMPLI	ANCE WITH	ATTACHED		As soon as permitted		
6482 GR		"GENERAL PROPOSED CA	REQUIRE	MENTS CEMENTIN	NG PROGRA	M			
				1			QUANTITY OF CEMENT		
SIZE OF HOLE	BIZE OF CARING	WEIGHT PE		BETTING	- DEFIN	25/			
12-1/4"	8-5/8"	24#, J55		300'			cf Class B cf Class B		
7-7/8"	4-1/2"	10.5#, K	55	3880'		1330	CI CIASS B		
be drilled Completion logs will be prevention preventer dand the reswell is ded This action procedural and appeal	casing point to TD with a design will be emploesign. Upon erve pit fill icated to No review pursupursuant to	low solids be based on completion. byed; see at completion led and lever by to technica ant to 43 CA3 CFR 3165	ve mud nondispopen he Amoce tached the we eled. I and FR 3165.4.	The wpersed mole logs o's stan drawing ll site The gas	ell will ud syste . Copy dard blo for blo will be from thi	then m. of all wout wout cleands	WERRING M.		
)	TIT1.E	Adm. Sup	ervisor				
(This space for Federal NO. APPROVED BY CONDITIONS OF APPROV		e)	TITLE	APPROVAL D			AS AMENDE		
(This space for Federal NO.		()	Annual of the second of the se	APPROVAL D			AS AMENDE		

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

STATE OF NEW MEXICO ENERGY AND MINERALS DEFARTMENT

330

...

1320 1650

2310

P. O. BOX 2088

SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501

Form C-102 vised 10-1-78

All distances must be from the outer boundaries of the Section Well No. #26 AMOCO PRODUCTION COMPANY JICARILLA CONTRACT 155 County Township Unit Letter 5 WEST RIO ARRIBA 29 26 NORTH Actual Footage Location of Wells WEST IIne 1570 (set from the SOUTH line and feat from the Dedicated Acresque Pool Ground Level Elev. Producing Formation 6482 1. Outline the acreage dedicated to the subject well by colored pencil or hachure marks on the plat below. 2. If more than one lease is dedicated to the well, outline each and identify the ownership thereof (both as to working interest and royalty). 3. If more than one lease of different ownership is dedicated to the well, have the interests of all owners been consolidated by communitization, unitization, force-pooling. etc? If answer is "yes," type of consolidation _ Yes ☐ No If answer is "no," list the owners and tract descriptions which have actually been consolidated. (Use reverse side of this form if necessary.). No allowable will be assigned to the well until all interests have been consolidated (by communitization, unitization, forced-pooling, or otherwise) or until a non-standard unit, eliminating such interests, has been approved by the Division. CERTIFICATION RECEIVED I hereby certify that the information comtained herein is true and complete to the MAY 28 1985 BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT FARMINGTON RESOURCE AREA Nome D. Shaw Position Supervisor Amoco Production Co Cate 29 JUL 2 6 1988 Date Surveyed OIL CON. DIV. May 8, 1985 Registered Protossional Engineer and/or Land Vann Certificate No. 7016 2008

1700

100